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User List

REPORT FILTERS

Users with roles: Student

Last Name First Name Middle Initial Email Card Number

Arlington Dan diegoj@engineerica.com 444444444
Bashoz Chet cbash@here.edu 111111113
Bower
Alvarez

Laura lauraa@engineerica.com 10240341

Campusa John demo@demo.com
Coombs Jason jcoombs@here.edu 666666666
Duck Donald duck@accuclass.com 6584
Farley Chris cfarley@engineerica.com 990000026
Flintstone Fred fred@accuclass.com 1078
Gimenez Carlos cgimen@here.edu 777777777
Gomez July jgomez@engineerica.com 123456
Guyana Aliyah aguyana@here.edu 555555555
Hall Susan shall@here.edu 999999999
Jackson Jimmy J jjack@here.edu 9949949494
Jancic Diego jancic@gmail.com 333333334
Joe Willie whorton@here.edu 222222222
Johnson Dwayne djohnson@engineerica.com 990000025
Johnson Jamie jjohn@here.edu 333333333
Kitchens Renee rkitch@here.edu 888888888
Phillips Rhonda wphil@here.edu 111111112
Pooh Winnie T wpooh@accuclass.com 1089
Rabbit Roger roger.rabbit@accuclass.com 1035
Rock Chris crock@engineerica.com 990000029
Rodriguez Melanie J mrod@here.edu 333221516
Sanchez Mark msanc@here.edu 5554494646
Sandler Adam asandler@engineerica.com 990000024
Schnieder Rob rschnieder@engineerica.com 990000036
Simpson Homer J homerjs@accuclass.com 1812
Smith Flip fsmit@here.edu 6646646464
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